) ) Demographic ) Number of COG Staff Attending - . )
Event Type Confirmed Event Location Region Organizer Language Attendees 6 s Mini Grants Attending
Wed 20-Sep (7:30 EDC Board - 10 minutes Presentation X Fresno COG Fresno COG English 40 Brenda none
Wed 27-Sep ([8:00am-1:00 pm [End of Summer Carnival Flyers X Clovis Senior Center |Clovis Fresno COG English Donna-Taxi Scrip none
Sun 1-Oct 11:00-3:00pm |CenCalVia Flyers X Fresno FCMA Fresno COG & Cultiva La Salud Brenda (set-up) Peggy Nayamin,
Mon 2-Oct
Tue 3-Oct
Wed 4-Oct 8:30 AM BIA Board Meeting - 15 min Presentation X Fresno COG 15(Kristine and Seth? Not needed
Wed 4-Oct EJGallo Employee Fair Flyers X Region wide Fresno COG 200|Donna Not needed
Wed 4-Oct 2:00 PM Event Booth Training X Fresno COG All Not needed
Donna, Brenda if have
Thu 5-Oct 7 am -1pm Air District Employer Resource Fair Booth X Fresno office Central SJ Valley [Fresno COG English enough materials, Not needed
Fri 6-Oct
Sat 7-Oct 12 pm -9 pm October Fest - Coalinga Booth X Coalinga Plaza, FramdEast side Fresno COG Spanish Todd, Robert Not needed
Nayamin-10-2, OCED-Felipe
Sat 7-Oct 10am-4 pm Feria de Educacion Booth X Fresno ALL COUNTY OCED Spanish 10,000(Brenda, Lang, Jen-12:00 |Perez,
Mon 9-Oct
Tue 10-Oct |5:00-9:00pm River Park Farmers Market - move to the 17th or 24th? Booth X North Fresno FCMA CCAC 300|Brenda, Jen, Kristine Not needed
Tue 10-Oct [10:00a - 1:00p [Clovis Community College Rocktoberfest Booth X North Clovis FCMA Fresno COG English Donna, Trai, Lang Not needed
Wed 11-Oct
Fresno State Sustainability Club - The Fresno State Sustainability club is
a student organization that seeks to raise awareness to issues in
sustainability as well as promote change on campus. For example, the
dining hall on campus is getting a composter this year, and the
sustainability club is working with them to educate the general public
Thu 12-Oct |12:00- 1:00pm [about what that means for our campus. Presentation X Fresno State Fresno urban Fresno COG 30(Seth? Meg Not needed
Fri 13-Oct Fresno Housing Authority Booth Flyers X FCMA Donna Not needed
Fresno BHC University - A cohort of residents going through a 6-month Spanish,
leadership development program to develop their skills as resident Hmong -
Fri 13-Oct [5:30-7:30 pm leaders and advocates. Presentation Fresno Fresno BHC translation 25-30|Seth? Robert Fresno BHC/Augie
Fri 13-Oct [7:00pm Parent Voices Fresno Chapter Monthly Mtg Presentation X Fresno FCMA CCEJN 30|Kristine, Meg Nayamin
Sat 14-Oct |11:00-7:00pm |Fresno Fair FCTA Booth Booth X Fresno ALL COUNTY Fresno COG Meg, Robert, Todd
Sat 14-Oct [10:00a-10p Reedley Fiesta Booth Reedley East Fresno COG Donna, Esperanza, __
Sun 15-Oct [11:00-7:00pm [Fresno Fair FCTA Booth Booth X Fresno ALL COUNTY Fresno COG Brenda, Lang, Robert Nayamin 11-3,
Sun 15-Oct |8:00-4:00pm Glorious Junk Days Booth Clovis FCMA OCED Meg, Peggy, _ Fresno BHC-8a-12p
Mon 16-Oct
ITE Student Chapter Fresno State - jalejandre@mail.fresnostate.edu,
President, Institute of Transportation Engineers, | have reserved Room
312-314, located in the University Student Union, third floor, for
Tuesday, August 17, 11am to 12pm. The University Student Union, or
USU, is located in front of the Henry Madden Library and behind Mclane
Hall. I have attached a link to a campus map in case you are not familiar
with the campus. The room is equipped with sound, projector and the
appropriate connecting cables. If you have a Mac, you will need to bring
an adapter or we are happy to arrange for one to be provided. The room
Tues 17-Oct [11-12 pm has a capacity of 100 people maximum. Presentation X Fresno State Fresno COG Seth? Kristine? Muyi
Tue 17-Oct [1:30pm SSTAC Meeting - Social Service Transportation Advisory Committee Presentation X Fresno COG ALL COUNTY Fresno COG-Transit agencies Brenda, Peggy
Tue 17-Oct |5:00pm Catholic Church Parents Group Presentation X Biola West CCEJN 60|Kristine, Brenda Nayamin
Wed 18-Oct |5:00-8:00pm Mendota Farmers Market (every Wed) Booth X Mendota West CCEJN 120(Esperanza, Robert CCEJN-2, CCAC-1
Thu 19-Oct [1:00-5:00 pm Parlier Community Resource Fair Booth X Parlier East Trai, Esperanza, Donna
Thu 19-Oct |4:00-8:00pm Firebaugh Farmers Market (every Thurs) Booth X Firebaugh West CCEJN 120(Todd, Brenda CCEJN-2
Sat 21-Oct [10:00a-2:00 pm |Del Rey Community Celebration Booth Del Rey CRLA Robert, Todd CRLA
Sat 21-Oct |6-9 pm Lanare/Riverdale Swap Meet (every Sat) - no reservation, just show up [Booth X Lanare/Riverdale West Leadership Counsel Esperanza, Leadership Counsel
Sun 22-Oct
Mon 23-Oct Westpark Community Presentation westpark CRLA Kristine, Moses, Brenda
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Wed 25-Oct Fresno County Health Fest Flyers Fresno County Fresno County Fresno COG Donna, Brenda
Wed 25-Oct (2:00 PM RTP Roundtable Committee Meeting Presentation Seth/Kristine
Thu 26-Oct
Fri 27-Oct [12-1:30 Sanger Rotary Presentation Sanger Fresno COG Seth or Kristine
Sat 28-Oct [9am-1pm Kingsburg Farmers Market Booth Kingsburg East CCAC Brenda, Meg
Sat 28-Oct (3-6:00 pm Healthy Halloween - Unity Estates, 1410 J Street, Sanger, CA 93657 Booth Sanger East CCAC Robert, Donna CCAC, LC,
Consulado Sabatino (Oct 27 too) - During the Consulado Sabatino,
several organizations have a booth inside their lobby. They let people in
groups of 30-40 come in and while they are waiting for their
appointment they are encouraged to visit the booths. At the top of the
hour the coordinator invites a representative of each organization to
explain briefly about their program/event/activity and encourage
people to go around the booths. Since they also have raffle at the top of
the hour and people get tickets for going to the booths, in my
experience most if not all people visit the booths. You can talk to about
80-120 people in a Saturday depending on how many appointments
Sat 28-Oct (9:00-2:00pm they have that day. Booth Fresno FCMA CCEJN 100|Esperanza, Todd Nayamin
Sat
Sun
Mon 30-Oct
Tue 31-Oct
Fresno BHC Hub Collaborative - The hub collaborative meeting is a
regular monthly meeting with our organizers and organizational
partners. These leaders have direct contact with residents weekly and
Wed 1-Nov |8:30-10:00 am |[are our direct contact to our residents. Presentation TBD Fresno BHC English 30-35 Seth? Kristine? Brenda Fresno BHC/Augie
Thurs [2-Nov
Fri 3-Nov |8:30 & 10:00 am |Fresno COG TTC & PAC Meetings Presentation Fresno COG ALL COUNTY Fresno COG Seth/Kristine
Sat 4-Nov
Sun 5-Nov
Mon 6-Nov
Tues 7-Nov
Wed 8-Nov |12-1:00 pm Chamber Government Affairs Committee Presentation Downtown Fresno [Fresno Fresno COG Tony, Kristine, Trai

Handing out flyers
Presentation
Booth at event
Completed

Red = Committee meetings
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Farmers markets in Huron, Mendota, Firebaugh and San Joaquin. - OCED West Side.




